
Broome Tioga School Boards Association
Calendar of Events 2024-2025 

Corrected

September
 Legislative Committee  :  Thursday 9/19/24.  6 PM*

October
 Special Topics Session   – BOCES Services/Tour: Wednesday 10/2/24.  5PM**
◦ Session Hosts:
▪ Tom McNair – Assistant Superintendent for Instruction
▪ Matt Sheehan – Director of Instructional Programs for Career & Technical Excellence
▪ Rebecca Stone – District Superintendent

 Annual Meeting  : Thursday 10/17/24.  6 PM*
◦ Meet The Candidates

November
 Presidents/Vice Presidents  :  Thursday 11/21/24.  6 PM*
◦ Guest Speaker: Keri Bullock.  “Changes to Graduation Requirements”

January
 Legislative Committee  : Thursday 1/16/25 (Snow Date – 1/23/25). 6 PM*

February
 Special Topics Session   – Budget Development:  Wednesday, 2/12/25.  6 PM 
◦ Session Host: Kathryn Blackman BOCES Central Business Office Controller

▪ Note:  This is a Virtual Session

 Legislative Breakfast  *  Friday 2/21/25, (Snow Date Friday 2/28).  7:45 AM***
◦ Notes:  NYSSBA - Virtual Capital Conference 1/31/25.  Lobby Day 2/5/25

March
 Joint Dinner Meeting   - Wednesday 3/26/2025. 5:45 PM
◦ Host District - Whitney Point Central School 

April
 Prospective School Board Members  :  Thursday, 4/3/25. 6:30 PM
 Presidents/Vice Presidents  :  Monday 4/7/25.  6 PM*
 Special Topics Workshop   – Update on Regional Initiative-Mathematics: Wednesday, 4/30/25. 5:30 PM
◦ Session Hosts:
▪ Kerri Bullock BOCES Assistant Superintendent for Instructional Support Services  & Leadership
▪ Paul Volkert, Supervisor Regional Data Analysis & School Improvement

June
 Newly Elected Board Members   – Onboarding Session: Monday, 6/16/25. 6:30 PM.

 Notes:
*Buffet Dinner at 6 PM. Meeting starts at 6:30 PM 
**Includes Dinner prepared by Cullinary Arts Students
***Registration/Breakfast @ 7:45 AM Meeting starts at 8:15 AM 


